
CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EC) No 85/2009 of 19 January 2009 amending Regulation (EC)
No 1083/2006 laying down general provisions on the European Regional Development Fund, the European

Social Fund and the Cohesion Fund concerning certain provisions relating to financial management

(Official Journal of the European Union L 25 of 29 January 2009)

The text of Council Regulation (EC) No 85/2009, published in the Official Journal of the European Union L 25 of 29 January
2009, p. 1, should be considered as null and void.

EN3.2.2009 Official Journal of the European Union L 33/49


